
Maine Event Start List
Pineland

10/23/2022

Bib Chip Name Gender National Start Time

501 D1 Nightingale, Isak M 6552741 09:30:15

502 D2 Young, Jack M 6679600 09:30:30

503 D3 Moore, Taiga M 6649824 09:30:45

504 D4 Ketchel, Elliot M 6443462 09:31:00

505 D5 Stiles, Bridger M 6648451 09:31:15

506 D6 McIntosh, Elvis M 6836115 09:31:30

507 D7 Williams, Carson M 6613733 09:31:45

508 D8 Sparks, Victor M 6753947 09:32:00

509 D9 Graziadei, Joseph M 6862640 09:32:15

510 D10 Chapin, Parke M 6451003 09:32:30

511 D11 Palcsik, Lucas M 6922355 09:32:45

512 D12 Macy, Clinton M 6690861 09:33:00

513 D13 King, David M 6648059 09:33:15

514 D14 Slover, Ellis M 7034150 09:33:30

515 D15 Jacobus, Aidan M 6759942 09:33:45

516 D16 Johnson, Cole M 6923261 09:34:00

517 D17 Nemeth, Zachary M 6716174 09:34:15

518 D18 Rightmire, Andy M 6642745 09:34:30

519 D19 Shifrin, Eli M 6697973 09:34:45

520 D20 Davidson, Soren M 6644306 09:35:00

521 D21 Barstow, Lucas M 7135062 09:35:15

522 D22 McCourt, Henri M 7133772 09:35:30

523 D23 Crowley, James M 7125379 09:35:45

524 D24 Matousek, Matous M 7188082 09:36:00

525 D25 Olmstead, Maxwell M 6906247 09:36:15

526 D26 Fereshetian, Justin M Expired 09:36:30

527 D27 Cobb, Charlie M 09:36:45

528 D28 Tucker, Jefferson M Pending 09:37:00

529 D29 Wong, Devin M Pending 09:37:15

530 D30 Anderson, Cooper M Pending 09:37:30

531 D31 Jones, Cooper M Expired 09:37:45

532 D32 Grossman, Eli M Pending 09:38:00

533 D33 Delamere, Sam M Pending 09:38:15

534 D34 Schrupp, Cal M Pending 09:38:30

535 D35 Eysenbach, James M Pending 09:38:45



536 D36 Brown, Silas M Pending 09:39:00

537 D37 Brown, William M 09:39:15

538 D38 Stevenson, Wyatt M 09:39:30

539 D39 Grewal, Dimitri M Pending 09:39:45

540 D40 Boudreau-Golfman, Mathias M Pending 09:40:00

,

541 D41 Macy, Agnes F 6677404 09:43:15

542 D42 O'Brien, Natalie F 6648032 09:43:30

543 D43 Villafranco, Lola F 6765764 09:43:45

544 D44 McGee, Maggie F 6904775 09:44:00

545 D45 Scholz, Gretta F 6632045 09:44:15

546 D46 Bell, Liza F 6689715 09:44:30

547 D47 Clayton, Rose F 6818539 09:44:45

548 D48 Baer, Lili F 6835336 09:45:00

549 D49 Wilmot, Sydney F 6649443 09:45:15

550 D50 Watt, Kaitlyn F 6847902 09:45:30

551 D51 Synnestvedt, Isabella F 6986818 09:45:45

552 D52 Seay, Isabel F 6664668 09:46:00

553 D53 Chosy, Nina F 6814370 09:46:15

554 D54 Freeman, Sage F 6699359 09:46:30

555 D55 Hall, Elizabeth F 6649080 09:46:45

556 D56 Vinding, Mia F 6286812 09:47:00

557 D57 Aponte Clarke, Sierra F 6666835 09:47:15

558 D58 Furneaux, Reese F 6873063 09:47:30

559 D59 McCourt, Nora F 7133798 09:47:45

560 D60 Scott, Nyla F 6935347 09:47:00

561 D61 Grohman, Hannah F 7185763 09:47:-45

562 D62 Hardenebergh, Katy Jane F Pending 09:47:-90

563 D63 Mattern, Grace F Expired 09:47:-135

564 D64 Myers, Liv F Expired 09:47:-180

565 D65 Phillips, Sloan F Pending 09:47:-225

566 D66 Crum, Emma F Pending 09:47:-270

567 D67 Skillings, Elizabeth F Pending 09:47:-315

568 D68 Oliver, Julia F Pending 09:47:-360

569 D69 Raymond, Mallory F 09:50:15

570 D70 Burnes, Evelyn F 09:50:30

,

1501 D1 Nightingale, Isak M 6552741 10:00:15

1502 D2 Young, Jack M 6679600 10:00:30

1503 D3 Moore, Taiga M 6649824 10:00:45

1504 D4 Ketchel, Elliot M 6443462 10:01:00

1505 D5 Stiles, Bridger M 6648451 10:01:15

1506 D6 McIntosh, Elvis M 6836115 10:01:30

1507 D7 Williams, Carson M 6613733 10:01:45

1508 D8 Sparks, Victor M 6753947 10:02:00



1509 D9 Graziadei, Joseph M 6862640 10:02:15

1510 D10 Chapin, Parke M 6451003 10:02:30

1511 D11 Palcsik, Lucas M 6922355 10:02:45

1512 D12 Macy, Clinton M 6690861 10:03:00

1513 D13 King, David M 6648059 10:03:15

1514 D14 Slover, Ellis M 7034150 10:03:30

1515 D15 Jacobus, Aidan M 6759942 10:03:45

1516 D16 Johnson, Cole M 6923261 10:04:00

1517 D17 Nemeth, Zachary M 6716174 10:04:15

1518 D18 Rightmire, Andy M 6642745 10:04:30

1519 D19 Shifrin, Eli M 6697973 10:04:45

1520 D20 Davidson, Soren M 6644306 10:05:00

1521 D21 Barstow, Lucas M 7135062 10:05:15

1522 D22 McCourt, Henri M 7133772 10:05:30

1523 D23 Crowley, James M 7125379 10:05:45

1524 D24 Matousek, Matous M 7188082 10:06:00

1525 D25 Olmstead, Maxwell M 6906247 10:06:15

1526 D26 Fereshetian, Justin M Expired 10:06:30

1527 D27 Cobb, Charlie M 10:06:45

1528 D28 Tucker, Jefferson M Pending 10:07:00

1529 D29 Wong, Devin M Pending 10:07:15

1530 D30 Anderson, Cooper M Pending 10:07:30

1531 D31 Jones, Cooper M Expired 10:07:45

1532 D32 Grossman, Eli M Pending 10:08:00

1533 D33 Delamere, Sam M Pending 10:08:15

1534 D34 Schrupp, Cal M Pending 10:08:30

1535 D35 Eysenbach, James M Pending 10:08:45

1536 D36 Brown, Silas M Pending 10:09:00

1537 D37 Brown, William M 10:09:15

1538 D38 Stevenson, Wyatt M 10:09:30

1539 D39 Grewal, Dimitri M Pending 10:09:45

1540 D40 Boudreau-Golfman, Mathias M Pending 10:10:00

,

1541 D41 Macy, Agnes F 6677404 10:13:15

1542 D42 O'Brien, Natalie F 6648032 10:13:30

1543 D43 Villafranco, Lola F 6765764 10:13:45

1544 D44 McGee, Maggie F 6904775 10:14:00

1545 D45 Scholz, Gretta F 6632045 10:14:15

1546 D46 Bell, Liza F 6689715 10:14:30

1547 D47 Clayton, Rose F 6818539 10:14:45

1548 D48 Baer, Lili F 6835336 10:15:00

1549 D49 Wilmot, Sydney F 6649443 10:15:15

1550 D50 Watt, Kaitlyn F 6847902 10:15:30

1551 D51 Synnestvedt, Isabella F 6986818 10:15:45

1552 D52 Seay, Isabel F 6664668 10:16:00

1553 D53 Chosy, Nina F 6814370 10:16:15



1554 D54 Freeman, Sage F 6699359 10:16:30

1555 D55 Hall, Elizabeth F 6649080 10:16:45

1556 D56 Vinding, Mia F 6286812 10:17:00

1557 D57 Aponte Clarke, Sierra F 6666835 10:17:15

1558 D58 Furneaux, Reese F 6873063 10:17:30

1559 D59 McCourt, Nora F 7133798 10:17:45

1560 D60 Scott, Nyla F 6935347 10:17:00

1561 D61 Grohman, Hannah F 7185763 10:17:-45

1562 D62 Hardenebergh, Katy Jane F Pending 10:17:-90

1563 D63 Mattern, Grace F Expired 10:17:-135

1564 D64 Myers, Liv F Expired 10:17:-180

1565 D65 Phillips, Sloan F Pending 10:17:-225

1566 D66 Crum, Emma F Pending 10:17:-270

1567 D67 Skillings, Elizabeth F Pending 10:17:-315

1568 D68 Oliver, Julia F Pending 10:17:-360

1569 D69 Raymond, Mallory F 10:17:-405

1570 D70 Burnes, Evelyn F 10:17:-450

143


